Resultatliste
Plass

N R WN
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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50

BIB

Fornavn
50 Ferdinand
57 Markus
35 Oliwer
62 Elias Jonas
58 Birk
77 Haakon Ludvi
48 Sebastian
47 Jesper Zajc

70 Marcus Andre Joteig

56 Eirik

54 Eivind Aargy
24 Thomas Bond
76 Henning

78 Emil

19 Daniel

34 Mathias

51 Martin

33 JonasAH

46 Eivind

22 Herman

23 Jon Thore M
20 Sander

25 Sebastian
21 Jan Arild

32 Mikkel Brusle
41 Fabian

44 Tobias

64 Arthur

75 Mathias

65 Bjgrn

68 William

28 Arne

29 Halvor

66 Trym Sunde

Etternavn Klubb Fagdt
Kjellberg Dahl Ingierkollen R
Leyobo Aron
Magnusson  Sverige
Gjaere Baerum
Ruud Baerum
Stenmarck  Heming
Schjerve Namsos
Koch Baerum
Hakadal
Tgraasen Hakadal
Holtet Heming
Lauvrud Geilo
Hansen Pytte Kongsberg
Hjortland Geilo
Ruud Heming
Hertzenberg Baerum
Venedik Hakadal
Fjelstad Aron
Flermoen Trysilgutten
Slotte Kongsberg
Thorset Hemsedal
Skomakerstue Trysilgutten
Aasen Trysilgutten
Moe Pedersel Namsos
Kaupang Geilo
Noraker Hakadal
Finskud Hakadal
Bakke Aron
Hggas Normal
Roness Geilo
Roer Madsen Hemsedal
Krohn-hanser Heming
Hovden Bykle
Andreassen Heming
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2000
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1999
1998
1998
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2000
2000
1999
1998
1999
1999
2001
2000
2000
1998
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000

best

83.00
79.25
76.50
74.50
73.50
69.75
65.00
58.25
56.25
56
55.5
54

53
52.5
51.5
49.5
47.25
45.5
45.5
45
44.25
43.5
43.25
42.5
38.5
38.5
38

34

32

24

22

20

18

16

Fisnr

2532320

2532704
2532327

2532314
2532251

2532370

2532455
2532296
2532324

2532391

2532332

2532259
2532409




NOR Freeski SS Hemsedal

Kvinner Resultatliste kvinner

BIB Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Fedt FIS nr
10|Tora Johansen Tromsg 1998| 2532362
12|Marina Johansen Lillehammer 1996 2532363
13|Sandra Eie Baerum 1995
11|Elvira Marie [Ros Tromsg 1999 2531876




Buskerud

2002-2003 Freeski CUP Hemsedal

Plass BIB Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Fadt Kval
1 5 Tormod |Frostad Baerum 2003 32
2 3 Emil Zajc |Koch Baerum 2003 65
3 1 Tevje Albeck SkdKongsbeg 2002 67
4 4 Emil Amundsen|Kongsber: 2003 48,25
5 2 Leon Jacobsen |Hemsedal 2003 41,5
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
1 0
12 6 Amalie Eliassen |Hemsedal 2003 37,5




